Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE	E:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONV	EYANCE:	QUACH is incorrect. previously	Corrective Assignment to correct the "DOC DATE" for the first assignor, T QUACH is incorrect. previously recorded on Reel 020984 Frame 0488. As (s) hereby confirms the the "DOC DATE: for Tony T. Quach should read 4/11/2008	
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA			
		Name	Execution Date	
Tony T. QUACH			04/11/2008	
Peter TRAN			05/16/2008	
RECEIVING PARTY	' DATA			
Name:	KABUSHIKI	AISHA TOSHIBA		
Street Address:	1-1-1, Shibau	ra		
Internal Address:	Minato-Ku			
City:	Tokyo			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	105-8001			
Name:		C KABUSHIKI KAISHA]	
Street Address:	2-17-2, Higashigotanda			
Internal Address:	Shinagawa-ku			
City:	Tokyo			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	141-8664			
PROPERTY NUMBE	ERS Total: 1			
Property Type		Numbe	er	
Application Number	plication Number: 12125423			
CORRESPONDENC	CE DATA			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence wil</i> Phone:	(216)59 <i>Il be sent via US</i> 216-696	Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessf	īul.	

PATENT

REEL: 021110 FRAME: 0499

500569340

Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	patents@tucke Susan L. Mizer 925 Euclid Ave 1150 Huntingto Cleveland, OH	nue n Building	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		66329/00722	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Susan L. Mizer	
Total Attachments: 9 source=66329-00722_CORRECTIVE_ASSIGNMENT_asEFILED_6-18-08#page1.tif source=66329-00722_CORRECTIVE_ASSIGNMENT_asEFILED_6-18-08#page2.tif source=66329-00722_CORRECTIVE_ASSIGNMENT_asEFILED_6-18-08#page3.tif source=66329-00722_CORRECTIVE_ASSIGNMENT_asEFILED_6-18-08#page4.tif source=66329-00722_CORRECTIVE_ASSIGNMENT_asEFILED_6-18-08#page5.tif source=66329-00722_CORRECTIVE_ASSIGNMENT_asEFILED_6-18-08#page6.tif source=66329-00722_CORRECTIVE_ASSIGNMENT_asEFILED_6-18-08#page7.tif source=66329-00722_CORRECTIVE_ASSIGNMENT_asEFILED_6-18-08#page7.tif source=66329-00722_CORRECTIVE_ASSIGNMENT_asEFILED_6-18-08#page8.tif source=66329-00722_CORRECTIVE_ASSIGNMENT_asEFILED_6-18-08#page8.tif			

USPTO

- -

TO: SUSAN L. MIZER COMPANY- 25 EUCLID AVENUE

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1	05/22/2008
Stylesheet Version v1.1	500547056

SUBMISSION TYPE:	SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVE	YANCE:	NCE: ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
Name Execution Date				
Tony T. QUACH			05/11/2008	
			05/16/2008	
	DATA			
Name:	Kabushiki Kaisha	oshiba		
Street Address:	1-1-1, Shibaura		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Internal Address:	Minato-ku			
City:	Tokya			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	105-8001			
Name:	Toshiba Tec Kabushiki Kaisha			
Street Address:	2-17-2, Higashigotanda Shinagawa-ku Tokyo			
Internal Address:	Shinagawa-ku			
City:	Токуо			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	141-8664			
Postal Code: 141-8664 PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1				
Property Ty	ype	Number		
		5423		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA Fax Number: (216)592-5009 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 216-696-3340 Email: patents@tuckerellis.com Correspondent Name: Susan L. Mizer Address Line 1: 925 Euclid Avenue				

PATENT REEL: 021110 FRAME: 0501

USPTO

•

5/22/2008 5:21:46 PM PAGE 5/005 Fax Server

. .

TO:SUSAN L. MIZER COMPANY 25 EUCLID AVENUE

	ntington Building d, OHIO 44115-1414
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	66329/00722
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Susan L. Mizer
Total Attachments: 4 source=66329-00722_ASSIGNMENT source=66329-00722_ASSIGNMENT source=66329-00722_ASSIGNMENT source=66329-00722_ASSIGNMENT	_asEFILED_5-22-08#page2.tlf _asEFILED_5-22-08#page3.tlf

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR(S) of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR:	Name:	Tony T. QUACH
	Address:	1193 W. Chateau Ave. Anaheim, CA 92802
,	Citizenship:	USA
ASSIGNOR:	Name:	Peter TRAN
	Address:	13801 Shirley Street #56 Garden Grove, CA 92843
	Citizenship:	USA

hereby sell, assign and transfer to:

ASSIGNEE:	Name:	Kabushiki Kaisha Toshiba	
	Principal Place		
	Of Business:	1-1-1, Shibaura Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-8001 JAPAN	
	Corporation		
	of:	Japan	
~and~	-		
ASSIGNEE:	Name:	Toshiba Tec Kabushiki Kaisha	
	Principal Place		
	Of Business:	2-17-2, Higashigotanda Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo, 141-8664 JAPAN	
	Corporation of:	Japan	

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions, and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

A SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR ADVERTISING MESSAGES ON DISTRIBUTED DOCUMENT PROCESSING DEVICES

and which is found in (37 C.F.R. § 3.21)

U.S. Provisional Patent Application Serial No. _____ filed on the ____ day of _____.

To comply with 37 C.F.R. § 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, we, as ASSIGNOR(S) signing below, hereby authorize and request our attorney to insert below the filing date and application number when they become known.

U.S. application No. <u>12/125,423</u>, filed on <u>May 22, 2008</u>.

and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for such invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent, any reissue or reexamination thereof.

ASSIGNOR(S) hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR(S) further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR(S) and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

-2-

PATENT REEL: 021110 FRAME: 0504

Signed at <u>Livine</u>	
(City)	(State)

11 The day of April, 2008. (day)

Tony T. OUACH

State of California)

County of Orange)

On <u>April 11Th, 2008</u> before me, <u>Sue M. Renish, Notary Public</u>, personally appeared <u>Tony T. OUACH</u>, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(hes), and that by his/her their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature M. Keur



Place Notary Seal Above

Signed at IRVINE	, CALIFORNIA	on this
(City)	(State)	
<u>/67</u> day of <u>MAn</u> , 2008.		
Peter TRAN		

State of California)

County of Orange)

On May 14, 2ao 9 before me, Sue M. Renish, Notary Public, personally appeared Peter TRAN, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(x) whose name(x) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/he//their authorized capacity(ids), and that by his/her their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Lum Keins Signature



Place Notary Seal Above

-4-